
KVARTFINALE SEMIFINALE FINALE

SKYTEDUELL KVINNER

# Name Nat. Time
106 KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad NOR 26.7

104 BENDIKA Baiba LAT +0.9

105 NILSSON Emma SWE +1.1

111 KVELVANE Une NOR +2.5

108 HERFOSS Ida Emilie NOR +3.9

103 SOLEMDAL Synnøve NOR +8.7

101 MAKARAINEN Kaisa FIN +9.6

109 ROSTAD Sofie NOR +14.0

107 KALKENBERG Emilie Ågheim NOR +27.5

102 BRAISAZ Justine FRA +28.0

110 NÆSS Karoline NOR  

112 BRÅTEN Tiril Emilie Ruud NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
114 OLSBU Marte NOR 19.0

121 FEMSTEINEVIK Ragnhild NOR +3.5

117 SIMON Julia FRA +5.9

116 PERSSON Linn SWE +7.5

113 KUZMINA Anastasiya SVK +7.9

115 ØBERG Elvira SWE +14.6

119 ANDERSSON Ingela SWE +19.6

123 ERDAL Karoline NOR +22.2

120 ENODD Jenny NOR +24.8

118 LATUILIERE Enora FRA +30.5

122 SANGESLAND Ingvild NOR  

124 HØNSI Silja Fjærestad NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
127 TANDREVOLD Ingrid Landmark NOR 22.9

136 FLØTTUM Kristin Våga NOR +2.9

134 ÖBERG Hanna SWE +4.2

125 BESCOND Anais FRA +5.2

130 BRUN-LIE Thekla NOR +5.9

131 LIE Lotte NOR +8.6

129 MAGNUSSON Anna SWE +10.7

135 WIIG Kirsten Daae NOR +11.0

132 NERAASEN Sigrid Bilstad NOR +13.7

126 YURLOVA-PERCHT Ekaterina RUS +16.9

128 BRORSSON Mona SWE +40.6

133 SLOOF Chardine SWE  

# Name Nat. Time

109 ROSTAD Sofie NOR 16.8

116 PERSSON Linn SWE +2.4

115 ØBERG Elvira SWE +7.6

106 KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad NOR +8.3

108 HERFOSS Ida Emilie NOR +12.3

103 SOLEMDAL Synnøve NOR +12.4

121 FEMSTEINEVIK Ragnhild NOR +12.4

123 ERDAL Karoline NOR +13.9

105 NILSSON Emma SWE +14.6

111 KVELVANE Une NOR +15.4

104 BENDIKA Baiba LAT +18.0

101 MAKARAINEN Kaisa FIN +18.7

# Name Nat. Time

114 OLSBU Marte NOR 18.1

125 BESCOND Anais FRA +1.2

130 BRUN-LIE Thekla NOR +8.7

127 TANDREVOLD Ingrid Landmark NOR +8.9

136 FLØTTUM Kristin Våga NOR +9.2

119 ANDERSSON Ingela SWE +10.6

131 LIE Lotte NOR +11.9

113 KUZMINA Anastasiya SVK +12.0

135 WIIG Kirsten Daae NOR +14.7

129 MAGNUSSON Anna SWE +23.9

117 SIMON Julia FRA +29.1

134 ÖBERG Hanna SWE +40.1

# Name Nat. Time

115 ØBERG Elvira SWE 22.8

136 FLØTTUM Kristin Våga NOR +0.4

116 PERSSON Linn SWE +1.6

106 KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad NOR +2.4

125 BESCOND Anais FRA +3.5

113 KUZMINA Anastasiya SVK +3.9

130 BRUN-LIE Thekla NOR +4.3

114 OLSBU Marte NOR +4.6

108 HERFOSS Ida Emilie NOR +7.0

127 TANDREVOLD Ingrid Landmark NOR +7.9

101 MAKARAINEN Kaisa FIN +12.7

109 ROSTAD Sofie NOR +18.8


